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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2010-12-18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. PLUTA, Kinga 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 31.17 539
2. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.54 520
3. NOWAK, Sonia 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.47 476
4. ROGACZ, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.77 463
5. KUJAWIÑSKA, Iga 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 33.82 422
6. WIŒNIEWSKA, Kamila 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.43 400
7. URBANIAK, Kinga 96 Mosm Tychy 35.02 380
8. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.05 379
9. JAROÑ, Adrianna 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 37.96 298

10. SIEÑKO, Angelika 96 Mosm Tychy 38.37 289
11. WIŒNIEWSKA, Magdalena 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.00 275
12. MADALENA, Kempny 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.37 267

DYSKW. JARNOT, Hanna 96 Mosm Tychy

15 lat

1. DZIDA, ADRIANNA 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.75 510
2. TYMIÑSKA, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.10 493
3. KOENIG, KAROLINA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.53 474
4. GOC, Katarzyna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.57 472
5. LELITO, MAGDALENA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.88 459
6. PTASZEK, KATARZYNA 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 33.75 424
7. PÊDZICH, Roksana 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.96 416
8. WODECKA, Agnieszka 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.37 402
9. KARCZEWSKA, KAROLINA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 34.53 396

10. WOLOWSKA, MONIKA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 34.92 383
11. ZAJ¥C, Dominika 95 MOSIR Mys³owice 35.60 361
12. JURCZYK, Klaudia 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 37.84 301

16 lat

1. LOSERT, Laura 94 Mosm Tychy 32.22 488
2. MAKOSZ, Emilia 94 UKS "Orka" Lêdziny 32.67 468

Open

1. WY¯GOLIK, Vanessa 91 AZS AWF Katowice 29.24 652
2. CZAPLA, Magdalena 92 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.88 611
3. PLUTA, Kinga 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 31.17 539
4. KWIATEK, MIRIAM 98 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.45 524
5. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.54 520
6. DZIDA, ADRIANNA 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.75 510
7. PYSZKA, Alicja 93 Mosm Tychy 31.78 508
8. TYMIÑSKA, Anna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.10 493
9. LOSERT, Laura 94 Mosm Tychy 32.22 488

10. NOWAK, Sonia 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.47 476
11. KOENIG, KAROLINA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.53 474
12. GOC, Katarzyna 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.57 472
13. MAKOSZ, Emilia 94 UKS "Orka" Lêdziny 32.67 468
14. ROGACZ, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.77 463
15. LELITO, MAGDALENA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 32.88 459
16. PTASZEK, KATARZYNA 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 33.75 424
17. KUJAWIÑSKA, Iga 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 33.82 422
18. PÊDZICH, Roksana 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.96 416
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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

19. WODECKA, Agnieszka 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.37 402
20. WIŒNIEWSKA, Kamila 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.43 400
21. KARCZEWSKA, KAROLINA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 34.53 396
22. GAD¯A£A, Agnieszka 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.55 395
23. PIASECKA, Ewa 92 AZS AWF Katowice 34.58 394
24. LEKSZA, Roksana 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.60 394
25. NAWROCKA, Manuela 90 Uks "Trójka" Czêstochowa 34.66 392
26. WOLOWSKA, MONIKA 95 MKS Pa³ac M³odzie¿y 34.92 383
27. URBANIAK, Kinga 96 Mosm Tychy 35.02 380
28. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.05 379
29. ROLNIK, Ma³gorzata 97 Mosm Tychy 35.30 371
30. KONIECZNA, Anna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 35.49 365
31. JASIK, Angelika 97 MOSIR Mys³owice 35.55 363
32. ZAJ¥C, Dominika 95 MOSIR Mys³owice 35.60 361
33. SO£TYSIAK, Patrycja 97 MOSIR Mys³owice 36.32 340
34. JURCZYK, Klaudia 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 37.84 301
35. JAROÑ, Adrianna 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 37.96 298
36. SIEÑKO, Angelika 96 Mosm Tychy 38.37 289
37. CHMIELEWSKA, Alicja 99 SiKReT Gliwice 38.83 279
38. WIŒNIEWSKA, Magdalena 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.00 275
39. MADALENA, Kempny 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 39.37 267

DYSKW. JARNOT, Hanna 96 Mosm Tychy


